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100017 (107) BC,WE,DV 100427 ( 28) GE
100434 ( 2) BC 100435 ( 89) scC
100594 (114) scC 100707 (127) SC,WE
100781 (142) GE (P) 100797 (144) GE
100864 ( 1) GE 100993 ( 96) BC,WE
101214 (102) BC 101219 ( 93) BC
101371 ( 61) BC 101810 ( 45) GE,WE
102015 (118) SC,WE (P) 102636 (135) BC
102646 ( 10) BC,WE 102691 (147) GE,WE
102776 ( 63) GE 103089 ( 19) GE
103197 (106) SC,WE 103284 (145) TSP-ST
103299 ( 42) GE,WE 103305 ( 6) GE,WE
103398 ( 25) GE,WE 103582 (119) ST,WE
103845 (121) scC 103944 ( 27) sC
104164 ( 81) BC 104215 ( 97) BC
104331 (146) GE,WE (P) 104735 ( 31) BC
105260 (137) ST 105277 ( 34) GE
105344 (148) TSP-ST 105370 ( 4) BC,WE
105430 ( 37) GE 110021 ( 76) BC
110154 (115) scC 110317 ( 40) GE
110844 ( 24) GE,WE 110851 ( 73) BC,NG
111109 ( 67) GE 111273 ( 36) SC
111458 (123) SC 120060 ( 79) BC
120131 ( 14) GE 120155 (132) GE,WE,WD,NG
120188 ( 69) BC 120193 (116) SC (P)
120204 ( 47) GE 120317 (143) GE,BL
120449 ( 21) GE 120549 (100) scC
120621 (129) ST 120634 (124) ST
120648 ( 75) BC 120717 ( 71) BC,WE (P)



120810

120927

121177

121246

121395

121729

122014

122507

122529

123418

123653

123863

124050

124287

124311

124471

124582

124896

125390

125772

125855

126067

126465

126568

126893

126932

127243

127335

127682

128150

128239

128438

128577

128789

129037

129431

130257

130390

(126)

(141)
( 92)
( 46)
( 33)
(139)
( 38)
(120)
( 48)
(18)
( 52)
( 94)
( 39)
(133)
( 88)
( 30)
(74)
( 65)
( 66)
( 91)
(113)
( 44)
(105)
(103)
(117)
( 90)
( 85)
( 35)
(78)
(111)

( 16)

( 41)
( 57)
( 23)
( 62)

( 43)

GE,WE
SC,WE
BC
GE,WE
GE,WE
ST,WE
BC
sc
BC
GE,WE
GE
BC,WE
BC
SC,WE
BC
BC,WE
BC
BC
GE,WE
BC,WE
SC,WE
GE
SC,WE
sc
sc
BC,WE
BC,WE
GE,WE
BC
GE
GE
GE
GE
BC
GE
GE,WE

GE ,WE

(P)

(P)

120825
121054
121202
121311
121694
121769
122357
122514
122936
123642
123780
123920
124141
124307
124426
124580
124864
125376
125553
125808
125991
126428
126469
126694
126896
126945
127275
127539
127786
128152
128310
128471
128749
128948
129130
130004
130373

130399

2

( 54)

(17)
( 87)
(130)
(112)
(104)
(128)
(136)
( 99)
( 49)
( 84)
( 95)
( 20)
( 59)
( 83)
( 82)
(108)
(13)
( 58)
( 64)
(122)
( 15)
(131)
(138)
( 70)
( 53)
( 86)
(110)
( 22)
(12)
( 55)
(140)
(134)
(125)
( 68)
( 80)

(109)

BC,WE
BC

GE

BC

ST

sc

ST

sc
ST,WE
sc

GE
GE,WE,LD
BC

GE
GE,WE
BC

BC

ST

GE
BC,WE
GE

sc

GE

ST

ST

BC

GE

BC

sc

BC

GE

GE

ST
ST,WE
ST
GE,WE
sc

SC



130610 ( 9) BC 130676 (101) SB
130768 ( 72) BC,WE 130793 ( 77) SC
130920 ( 98) BC 131107 ( 56) BC,WE
131355 ( 60) GE 131377 ( 3) GE,WE
131852 ( 51) GE 132003 ( 29) GE
132032 ( 32) GE 132195 ( 11) GE,WE
132592 ( 26) GE,WE 132762 ( 50) GE,WE
Total Candidates : - 148
i e AP A | o fedie | faaRer
s 171.27 03-03-88 2LD/BL
Afgar ' Pick up
i faerar 147.34 22-01-82
aReraar 159.73 12-09-82
ATad A 120.44 04-02-81
(arT=) HfRe 107.01 08-10-82
| 149.76 01-03-81
37T Afge 144.56 01-09-86
faeran N.A. -
= 26-12-77
144.80
37Tt afgar
faerar N.A. .
Soad, = 96.86 08-07-72 | 2S.F.
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T
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S AfEar
faeran N.A. -
fafaa. qE= 161.60 01-10-89
E - - 2 S.F.
HORIZONTAL RESERVATION
qoqd Qs N.A. -
SEACECEIS N.A. -
. /T 132.72 12-04-82
P.H. TS, N.A. -
TS / ES R 167.09 08-11-76
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